Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction 729f02582554cc4bc9b248806e64af07ff8ded499f8c60b13e77781f65442bb33
Block 0000000000000000040a89694531f80a7b13a719d260a86ac398ce35deldda58
681955
Timestamp 53237-10-04 04:50:00 utc
Confirmations 159890
Fee Paid 5.6e-7

1 Input, 2 Outputs

Input 1JPBfRMN8dsbQMCxSBoXz4FPzUepdUixil

#0 via lecca7f5c538f5613742...[1]

Output OP RETURN:
#0 [156ab3c20ca%9a658b

Output 1JPBfRMN8dsbQMCxSBoXz4FPzUepdUixil

#1

Total Input:

Total Input:

0.00004655 BSV

0.00004655 BSV

0 BSV

0.00004599 BSV

0.00004599 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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